INVT ELECTRIC SYSTEM (SUZHOU) CO.,LTD.
Series
Mining Explosion-proof and
Intrinsic Safety AC Inverter
BPJ1 series mining explosion-proof and intrinsic safety AC inverters                      Content
-1-
Content
Content ................................................................................................................................................ 1

MT/T 412-1995 Low-voltage terminals of explosion-proof electrical apparatus
MT/T 661-2011 General technical conditions for electrical apparatus used underground mine
AQ 1043-2007 Mining products safety label
2.6 Type designation key and selection
2.6.1 Type designation key
2.6.2 Product selection
Model
Rated power
(kW)
Input current
(A)
Rated output
current (A)
660V
two-quadrant
BPJ1-55/660 55 65 63
BPJ1-90/660 90 95 98
BPJ1-185/660 185 190 198
BPJ1-280/660 280 290 320
BPJ1-400/660 400 411 430
1140V
two-quadrant
BPJ1-90/1140 90 57 58
BPJ1-250/1140 250 158 162
BPJ1-315/1140 315 200 208
BPJ1-400/1140 400 260 260
BPJ1-500/1140 500 325 325
BPJ1-630/1140 630 400 400
660V
four-quadrant
BPJ1-185/660K 185 170 198
BPJ1-250/660K 250 230 270
BPJ1-315/660K 315 290 350
1140V
four-quadrant
BPJ1-250/1140K 250 133 162
BPJ1-400/1140K 400 213 260
BPJ1 series mining explosion-proof and intrinsic safety AC inverters             Technical features
-6-
3 Technical features
BPJ1 mining explosion-proof inverter is applicable to underground mines in bad conditions and it can